
 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name:  Runway Deicer Trucks Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
 
 Specification No.:   1203578  Department:   Department of Assets, Information and Services (AIS)  
 
 Conference Date:   Wednesday, February 2, 2022  Conference Location:   Conference Call at 10:00 am (CST)  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Colleen Twohig 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 
Colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Campbell 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Assets, Information 
and Services (AIS) 

2 North LaSalle Street, 
2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602  

312-743-3582 
kevin.campbell@cityofchicago.org 

Gary Bell 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

2 North LaSalle Street, 
2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6043 
gary.bell@cityofchicago.org 

Nauman Hassan 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

2 North LaSalle Street, 
2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

 nauman.hassan@cityofchicago.org 

Lorel Blameuser 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1948 lorel.blameuser2@cityofchicago.org 

Alan Luke M-B Companies 
201 MB Lane 
Chilton, WI 53014 

804-306-5550 Alan.Luke@aebi-schmidt.com 

Steve Mueller M-B Companies 
201 MB Lane 
Chilton, WI 53014 

804-306-5550 Steve.Mueller@aebi-schmidt.com 

Bill Hecker M-B Companies 
201 MB Lane 
Chilton, WI 53014 

804-306-5550 Bill.Hecker@aebi-schmidt.com 

Dennis Poulakos Wausau Equipment Company, Inc. 
1905 S. Moorland Road 
New Berlin, WI 53151 

262-796-6125 dpoulakos@wausauequipment.com 

 


